
順位 NO. 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 1LAP 2LAP 3LAP 4LAP 5LAP 6LAP 7LAP 8LAP 9LAP 10LAP 11LAP

1 3036 出口 光 ｲﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾋｶﾙ 0:09:50 0:20:10 0:30:37 0:41:00 0:51:39 1:02:22 1:13:14 1:24:10 1:35:15 1:46:44 1:58:05

0:10:20 0:10:27 0:10:23 0:10:39 0:10:43 0:10:52 0:10:56 0:11:05 0:11:29 0:11:21

2 3031 伊藤 伸也 ｲﾄｳ ｼﾝﾔ 0:10:45 0:21:32 0:32:16 0:42:58 0:53:41 1:04:27 1:15:12 1:25:54 1:36:43 1:47:34 1:58:32

0:10:47 0:10:44 0:10:42 0:10:43 0:10:46 0:10:45 0:10:42 0:10:49 0:10:51 0:10:58

3 3070 小畑 博人 ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾄ 0:10:25 0:21:13 0:32:12 0:43:00 0:53:43 1:04:39 1:15:41 1:26:51 1:38:05 1:49:06 1:59:22

0:10:48 0:10:59 0:10:48 0:10:43 0:10:56 0:11:02 0:11:10 0:11:14 0:11:01 0:10:16

4 3047 弥永 敦 ｲﾔﾅｶﾞ ｱﾂｼ 0:11:14 0:22:41 0:33:59 0:45:13 0:56:20 1:07:26 1:18:38 1:29:47 1:40:56 1:51:53 2:02:24

0:11:27 0:11:18 0:11:14 0:11:07 0:11:06 0:11:12 0:11:09 0:11:09 0:10:57 0:10:31

5 3026 千葉 啓輔 ﾁﾊﾞ ｹｲｽｹ 0:11:21 0:22:40 0:33:59 0:45:12 0:56:20 1:07:26 1:18:39 1:29:47 1:40:56 1:51:55 2:02:59

0:11:19 0:11:19 0:11:13 0:11:08 0:11:06 0:11:13 0:11:08 0:11:09 0:10:59 0:11:04

6 3030 玉木 裕平 ﾀﾏｷ ﾕｳﾍｲ 0:11:49 0:23:14 0:34:41 0:46:07 0:57:50 1:09:36 1:21:25 1:33:23 1:45:21 1:57:28 2:09:22

0:11:25 0:11:27 0:11:26 0:11:43 0:11:46 0:11:49 0:11:58 0:11:58 0:12:07 0:11:54

7 3006 鈴木 秀和 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾃﾞｶｽﾞ 0:11:54 0:23:42 0:35:32 0:47:24 0:59:08 1:10:57 1:22:49 1:34:49 1:46:57 1:59:01 2:10:54

0:11:48 0:11:50 0:11:52 0:11:44 0:11:49 0:11:52 0:12:00 0:12:08 0:12:04 0:11:53

8 3037 大和田 宏諭 ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾂｸﾞ 0:12:09 0:24:16 0:36:20 0:48:25 1:00:28 1:12:41 1:24:53 1:37:11 1:49:35 2:02:06 2:14:15

0:12:07 0:12:04 0:12:05 0:12:03 0:12:13 0:12:12 0:12:18 0:12:24 0:12:31 0:12:09

9 3049 北嵐 晃 ｷﾀｱﾗｼ ｱｷﾗ 0:11:53 0:23:41 0:35:32 0:47:24 0:59:09 1:11:01 1:23:17 1:35:57 1:48:55 2:01:53 2:14:58

0:11:48 0:11:51 0:11:52 0:11:45 0:11:52 0:12:16 0:12:40 0:12:58 0:12:58 0:13:05

10 3056 津村 学 ﾂﾑﾗ ﾏﾅﾌﾞ 0:11:14 0:23:02 0:35:06 0:47:24 1:00:01 1:12:58 1:25:56 1:39:14 1:52:53 2:06:48 2:20:47

0:11:48 0:12:04 0:12:18 0:12:37 0:12:57 0:12:58 0:13:18 0:13:39 0:13:55 0:13:59

11 3066 中松 伸吾 ﾅｶﾏﾂ ｼﾝｺﾞ 0:12:48 0:25:32 0:38:25 0:51:25 1:04:41 1:18:17 1:31:15 1:44:09 1:57:04 2:09:57 2:22:32

0:12:44 0:12:53 0:13:00 0:13:16 0:13:36 0:12:58 0:12:54 0:12:55 0:12:53 0:12:35

12 3021 京面 伺吾 ｷｮｳﾒﾝ ｼﾝｺﾞ 0:13:10 0:26:04 0:39:57 0:52:46 1:05:46 1:18:53 1:32:01 1:45:15 1:58:35 2:11:44 2:24:19

0:12:54 0:13:53 0:12:49 0:13:00 0:13:07 0:13:08 0:13:14 0:13:20 0:13:09 0:12:35

13 3020 羽原 健司 ﾊﾊﾞﾗ ｹﾝｼﾞ 0:13:38 0:26:37 0:39:32 0:52:25 1:05:19 1:18:12 1:31:08 1:44:27 1:57:55 2:11:39 2:24:53

0:12:59 0:12:55 0:12:53 0:12:54 0:12:53 0:12:56 0:13:19 0:13:28 0:13:44 0:13:14

14 3044 泰江 章博 ﾔｽｴ ｱｷﾋﾛ 0:13:10 0:26:29 0:39:49 0:53:03 1:06:16 1:19:25 1:32:27 1:45:30 1:58:38 2:11:59 2:25:14

0:13:19 0:13:20 0:13:14 0:13:13 0:13:09 0:13:02 0:13:03 0:13:08 0:13:21 0:13:15

15 3043 山下 陽一郎 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾖｳｲﾁﾛｳ 0:13:05 0:26:22 0:39:39 0:52:45 1:05:46 1:18:52 1:32:00 1:45:14 1:58:35 2:12:01 2:25:33

0:13:17 0:13:17 0:13:06 0:13:01 0:13:06 0:13:08 0:13:14 0:13:21 0:13:26 0:13:32

16 3010 田原 幸男 ﾀﾊﾗ ﾕｷｵ 0:12:38 0:25:24 0:38:14 0:51:13 1:04:18 1:17:43 1:31:23 1:45:27 1:59:21 2:12:55 2:25:37

0:12:46 0:12:50 0:12:59 0:13:05 0:13:25 0:13:40 0:14:04 0:13:54 0:13:34 0:12:42

17 3046 狗巻 和樹 ｲﾇﾏｷ ｶｽﾞｷ 0:13:32 0:26:50 0:39:56 0:53:07 1:06:25 1:19:51 1:33:21 1:46:36 2:00:12 2:13:42 2:26:52

0:13:18 0:13:06 0:13:11 0:13:18 0:13:26 0:13:30 0:13:15 0:13:36 0:13:30 0:13:10

18 3052 森田 康仁 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾔｽﾋﾄ 0:12:43 0:25:32 0:38:32 0:51:37 1:04:39 1:18:00 1:31:20 1:45:16 1:59:18 2:13:46 2:27:17

0:12:49 0:13:00 0:13:05 0:13:02 0:13:21 0:13:20 0:13:56 0:14:02 0:14:28 0:13:31

19 3053 江種 正樹 ｴｸﾞｻ ﾏｻｷ 0:13:25 0:26:37 0:39:57 0:53:22 1:06:33 1:19:50 1:32:57 1:46:20 1:59:47 2:13:26 2:27:28

0:13:12 0:13:20 0:13:25 0:13:11 0:13:17 0:13:07 0:13:23 0:13:27 0:13:39 0:14:02

20 3002 内藤 康匡 ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾔｽﾏｻ 0:13:27 0:26:55 0:40:37 0:54:19 1:08:02 1:21:47 1:35:39 1:49:26 2:03:08 2:16:31 2:29:11

0:13:28 0:13:42 0:13:42 0:13:43 0:13:45 0:13:52 0:13:47 0:13:42 0:13:23 0:12:40

21 3040 小林 拓磨 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾏ 0:13:44 0:27:05 0:40:30 0:54:08 1:07:43 1:21:19 1:35:05 1:48:58 2:02:51 2:16:38 2:29:58

0:13:21 0:13:25 0:13:38 0:13:35 0:13:36 0:13:46 0:13:53 0:13:53 0:13:47 0:13:20

22 3032 杤垣内 達也 ﾄﾁｶﾞｲﾄ ﾀﾂﾔ 0:13:26 0:26:42 0:39:59 0:53:22 1:06:37 1:19:50 1:33:16 1:46:54 2:01:27 2:15:59 2:30:44

0:13:16 0:13:17 0:13:23 0:13:15 0:13:13 0:13:26 0:13:38 0:14:33 0:14:32 0:14:45

開催日：2020/1/5

主催：runinfo/Wind up

会場：長居公園長距離走路特設会場

2020長居公園30.943kmマラソン

30.943km　男子18歳以上



順位 NO. 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 1LAP 2LAP 3LAP 4LAP 5LAP 6LAP 7LAP 8LAP 9LAP 10LAP 11LAP

23 3060 藤谷 言 ﾌｼﾞﾀﾆ ｺﾞﾝ 0:13:22 0:27:27 0:41:33 0:55:30 1:09:14 1:22:55 1:36:48 1:50:52 2:04:59 2:19:03 2:32:16

0:14:05 0:14:06 0:13:57 0:13:44 0:13:41 0:13:53 0:14:04 0:14:07 0:14:04 0:13:13

24 3004 西岡 弘樹 ﾆｼｵｶ ﾋﾛｷ 0:13:37 0:27:06 0:40:45 0:54:32 1:08:28 1:22:36 1:36:44 1:50:44 2:04:56 2:19:02 2:32:29

0:13:29 0:13:39 0:13:47 0:13:56 0:14:08 0:14:08 0:14:00 0:14:12 0:14:06 0:13:27

25 3013 森 秀明 ﾓﾘ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 0:13:24 0:27:01 0:40:45 0:54:16 1:07:54 1:21:49 1:36:40 1:50:47 2:05:22 2:19:21 2:33:07

0:13:37 0:13:44 0:13:31 0:13:38 0:13:55 0:14:51 0:14:07 0:14:35 0:13:59 0:13:46

26 3009 衣笠 新也 ｷﾇｶﾞｻ ｼﾝﾔ 0:13:36 0:27:27 0:41:25 0:55:30 1:09:13 1:22:55 1:36:47 1:50:50 2:05:22 2:20:11 2:35:25

0:13:51 0:13:58 0:14:05 0:13:43 0:13:42 0:13:52 0:14:03 0:14:32 0:14:49 0:15:14

27 3038 小室 勝裕 ｺﾑﾛ ｶﾂﾋﾛ 0:13:55 0:27:51 0:41:46 0:55:50 1:10:04 1:24:23 1:38:44 1:53:02 2:07:45 2:22:41 2:37:36

0:13:56 0:13:55 0:14:04 0:14:14 0:14:19 0:14:21 0:14:18 0:14:43 0:14:56 0:14:55

28 3019 井谷 良二 ｲﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳｼﾞ 0:14:23 0:28:35 0:42:42 0:56:54 1:11:13 1:25:34 1:39:50 1:54:33 2:09:19 2:24:21 2:38:49

0:14:12 0:14:07 0:14:12 0:14:19 0:14:21 0:14:16 0:14:43 0:14:46 0:15:02 0:14:28

29 3061 岡崎 博 ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾋﾛｼ 0:15:18 0:29:55 0:44:36 0:59:06 1:13:38 1:28:05 1:42:48 1:57:33 2:12:09 2:26:06 2:38:58

0:14:37 0:14:41 0:14:30 0:14:32 0:14:27 0:14:43 0:14:45 0:14:36 0:13:57 0:12:52

30 3065 木元 健司 ｷﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ 0:13:59 0:27:56 0:41:55 0:55:56 1:10:19 1:24:40 1:39:05 1:53:31 2:08:10 2:23:50 2:39:15

0:13:57 0:13:59 0:14:01 0:14:23 0:14:21 0:14:25 0:14:26 0:14:39 0:15:40 0:15:25

31 3025 小川 恒 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋｻｼ 0:15:36 0:30:38 0:45:23 0:59:57 1:14:48 1:29:21 1:43:56 1:58:33 2:12:46 2:26:49 2:40:18

0:15:02 0:14:45 0:14:34 0:14:51 0:14:33 0:14:35 0:14:37 0:14:13 0:14:03 0:13:29

32 3015 小河 智章 ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｱｷ 0:13:05 0:26:03 0:39:01 0:52:22 1:06:19 1:19:50 1:33:57 1:49:12 2:05:46 2:23:16 2:42:04

0:12:58 0:12:58 0:13:21 0:13:57 0:13:31 0:14:07 0:15:15 0:16:34 0:17:30 0:18:48

33 3039 能美 茂 ﾉｳﾐ ｼｹﾞﾙ 0:15:40 0:30:36 0:45:13 0:59:56 1:14:22 1:28:55 1:43:30 1:58:08 2:13:16 2:29:13 2:45:31

0:14:56 0:14:37 0:14:43 0:14:26 0:14:33 0:14:35 0:14:38 0:15:08 0:15:57 0:16:18

34 3050 上田 忠司 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾀﾞｼ 0:14:34 0:28:48 0:43:08 0:57:32 1:12:03 1:26:39 1:41:44 1:57:19 2:13:01 2:29:27 2:45:55

0:14:14 0:14:20 0:14:24 0:14:31 0:14:36 0:15:05 0:15:35 0:15:42 0:16:26 0:16:28

35 3033 石野 朝寛 ｲｼﾉ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ 0:15:17 0:30:27 0:45:24 1:00:19 1:15:32 1:30:44 1:45:50 2:00:58 2:16:21 2:31:39 2:46:20

0:15:10 0:14:57 0:14:55 0:15:13 0:15:12 0:15:06 0:15:08 0:15:23 0:15:18 0:14:41

36 3007 清水 泰生 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾔｽｵ 0:13:24 0:27:00 0:40:56 0:55:12 1:09:37 1:24:02 1:38:31 1:53:31 2:08:48 2:25:33 2:47:43

0:13:36 0:13:56 0:14:16 0:14:25 0:14:25 0:14:29 0:15:00 0:15:17 0:16:45 0:22:10

37 3042 池田 正雄 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾏｻｵ 0:14:00 0:27:57 0:42:00 0:56:04 1:10:20 1:24:43 1:39:09 1:56:37 2:11:59 2:27:56 2:47:53

0:13:57 0:14:03 0:14:04 0:14:16 0:14:23 0:14:26 0:17:28 0:15:22 0:15:57 0:19:57

38 3048 松井 禎 ﾏﾂｲ ﾀﾀﾞｼ 0:14:46 0:29:55 0:44:51 0:59:53 1:14:52 1:29:52 1:45:01 2:00:16 2:15:44 2:32:04 2:48:01

0:15:09 0:14:56 0:15:02 0:14:59 0:15:00 0:15:09 0:15:15 0:15:28 0:16:20 0:15:57

39 3034 慶元 裕樹 ｹｲﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ 0:15:17 0:29:59 0:44:46 0:59:41 1:14:23 1:29:30 1:44:47 2:02:05 2:18:55 2:34:17 2:49:31

0:14:42 0:14:47 0:14:55 0:14:42 0:15:07 0:15:17 0:17:18 0:16:50 0:15:22 0:15:14

40 3024 江頭 一夫 ｴｶﾞｼﾗ ｶｽﾞｵ 0:13:58 0:27:39 0:41:14 0:54:56 1:08:49 1:22:36 1:36:27 1:59:14 2:15:12 2:32:57 2:50:12

0:13:41 0:13:35 0:13:42 0:13:53 0:13:47 0:13:51 0:22:47 0:15:58 0:17:45 0:17:15

41 3017 小泉 勇人 ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ 0:16:17 0:29:59 0:44:21 0:58:45 1:13:37 1:28:20 1:43:25 1:58:47 2:15:54 2:34:03 2:50:59

0:13:42 0:14:22 0:14:24 0:14:52 0:14:43 0:15:05 0:15:22 0:17:07 0:18:09 0:16:56

42 3027 小堺 浩司 ｺｻﾞｶｲ ｺｳｼﾞ 0:15:10 0:30:00 0:44:51 0:59:36 1:14:37 1:30:00 1:45:23 2:01:09 2:17:09 2:33:46 2:51:19

0:14:50 0:14:51 0:14:45 0:15:01 0:15:23 0:15:23 0:15:46 0:16:00 0:16:37 0:17:33

43 3045 岡澤 誠 ｵｶｻﾞﾜ ﾏｺﾄ 0:15:27 0:30:49 0:46:27 1:01:49 1:17:22 1:32:45 1:48:01 2:03:51 2:20:05 2:36:35 2:51:48

0:15:22 0:15:38 0:15:22 0:15:33 0:15:23 0:15:16 0:15:50 0:16:14 0:16:30 0:15:13

44 3022 廣森 正樹 ﾋﾛﾓﾘ ﾏｻｷ 0:15:14 0:29:51 0:44:41 0:59:16 1:13:53 1:28:52 1:44:08 2:00:04 2:17:03 2:35:06 2:52:45

0:14:37 0:14:50 0:14:35 0:14:37 0:14:59 0:15:16 0:15:56 0:16:59 0:18:03 0:17:39

2020長居公園30.943kmマラソン
開催日：2020/1/5

30.943km　男子18歳以上
主催：runinfo/Wind up

会場：長居公園長距離走路特設会場



順位 NO. 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 1LAP 2LAP 3LAP 4LAP 5LAP 6LAP 7LAP 8LAP 9LAP 10LAP 11LAP

45 3062 竹内 豊夫 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾖｵ 0:16:48 0:32:50 0:48:52 1:04:48 1:20:44 1:36:25 1:52:08 2:07:35 2:23:07 2:38:37 2:53:53

0:16:02 0:16:02 0:15:56 0:15:56 0:15:41 0:15:43 0:15:27 0:15:32 0:15:30 0:15:16

46 3029 米倉 和也 ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｶｽﾞﾔ 0:14:25 0:29:08 0:44:06 0:59:10 1:14:24 1:30:00 1:45:37 2:01:55 2:19:21 2:37:22 2:55:54

0:14:43 0:14:58 0:15:04 0:15:14 0:15:36 0:15:37 0:16:18 0:17:26 0:18:01 0:18:32

47 3028 大藪 聡 ｵｵﾔﾌﾞ ｻﾄｼ 0:15:18 0:30:01 0:45:17 1:00:03 1:14:51 1:29:31 1:45:05 2:02:03 2:20:25 2:39:10 2:57:52

0:14:43 0:15:16 0:14:46 0:14:48 0:14:40 0:15:34 0:16:58 0:18:22 0:18:45 0:18:42

48 3055 奥田 寿 ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾋｻｼ 0:17:08 0:33:43 0:49:57 1:05:53 1:21:37 1:37:31 1:53:26 2:09:26 2:26:23 2:42:52 2:59:17

0:16:35 0:16:14 0:15:56 0:15:44 0:15:54 0:15:55 0:16:00 0:16:57 0:16:29 0:16:25

49 3064 岡本 博志 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｼ 0:16:57 0:32:37 0:48:20 1:03:58 1:19:46 1:35:17 1:50:57 2:07:01 2:23:30 2:41:41 3:00:11

0:15:40 0:15:43 0:15:38 0:15:48 0:15:31 0:15:40 0:16:04 0:16:29 0:18:11 0:18:30

50 3054 岩花 秀忠 ｲﾜﾊﾅ ﾋﾃﾞﾀﾀﾞ 0:13:56 0:28:00 0:42:41 0:59:13 1:14:25 1:29:55 1:45:43 2:03:12 2:22:03 2:41:41 3:03:00

0:14:04 0:14:41 0:16:32 0:15:12 0:15:30 0:15:48 0:17:29 0:18:51 0:19:38 0:21:19

51 3018 川崎 潔 ｶﾜｻｷ ｷﾖｼ 0:14:39 0:30:34 0:46:51 1:03:35 1:21:20 1:39:13 1:56:53 2:14:50 2:33:44 2:52:34 3:10:14

0:15:55 0:16:17 0:16:44 0:17:45 0:17:53 0:17:40 0:17:57 0:18:54 0:18:50 0:17:40

52 3003 藤井 達夫 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀﾂｵ 0:15:32 0:31:56 0:48:50 1:05:26 1:22:09 1:38:37 1:55:35 2:12:48 2:30:55 2:49:23 3:10:59

0:16:24 0:16:54 0:16:36 0:16:43 0:16:28 0:16:58 0:17:13 0:18:07 0:18:28 0:21:36

53 3059 北村 昂央 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾀｶﾋｻ 0:15:39 0:31:36 0:47:53 1:04:14 1:20:56 1:38:30 1:56:03 2:13:42 2:32:03 2:51:50 3:11:00

0:15:57 0:16:17 0:16:21 0:16:42 0:17:34 0:17:33 0:17:39 0:18:21 0:19:47 0:19:10

54 3001 金光 昌宏 ｶﾈﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 0:17:50 0:34:53 0:52:08 1:09:03 1:26:17 1:43:53 2:01:07 2:18:35 2:36:02 2:53:29 3:11:03

0:17:03 0:17:15 0:16:55 0:17:14 0:17:36 0:17:14 0:17:28 0:17:27 0:17:27 0:17:34

55 3005 横平 幸一 ﾖｺﾋﾗ ｺｳｲﾁ 0:17:14 0:34:10 0:50:24 1:06:42 1:22:51 1:39:06 1:55:37 2:12:51 2:32:44 2:56:11 3:19:17

0:16:56 0:16:14 0:16:18 0:16:09 0:16:15 0:16:31 0:17:14 0:19:53 0:23:27 0:23:06

56 3008 岡田 公宏 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｷﾐﾋﾛ 0:18:38 0:37:26 0:56:06 1:14:53 1:33:21 1:51:51 2:09:17 2:26:08 2:44:33 3:03:10 3:19:25

0:18:48 0:18:40 0:18:47 0:18:28 0:18:30 0:17:26 0:16:51 0:18:25 0:18:37 0:16:15

57 3063 林 洋治 ﾊﾔｼ ﾖｳｼﾞ 0:16:50 0:33:23 0:50:05 1:07:22 1:24:20 1:41:32 1:59:15 2:17:44 2:37:00 2:57:28 3:19:29

0:16:33 0:16:42 0:17:17 0:16:58 0:17:12 0:17:43 0:18:29 0:19:16 0:20:28 0:22:01

58 3057 真砂 和樹 ﾏﾅｺﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 0:15:31 0:32:58 0:49:55 1:12:47 1:29:52 1:46:44 2:03:47 2:20:36 2:38:52 2:58:57 3:20:01

0:17:27 0:16:57 0:22:52 0:17:05 0:16:52 0:17:03 0:16:49 0:18:16 0:20:05 0:21:04

59 3068 濱口 晟冴 ﾊﾏｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｶﾞ 0:15:11 0:30:18 0:45:38 1:00:39 1:15:58 1:32:18 1:49:40 2:07:54 2:29:35 2:56:37 3:20:19

0:15:07 0:15:20 0:15:01 0:15:19 0:16:20 0:17:22 0:18:14 0:21:41 0:27:02 0:23:42

60 3067 藤田 好隆 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾖｼﾀｶ 0:18:32 0:37:02 0:55:18 1:14:26 1:34:04 1:53:29 2:13:32 2:35:20 2:57:44 3:20:40 3:43:00

0:18:30 0:18:16 0:19:08 0:19:38 0:19:25 0:20:03 0:21:48 0:22:24 0:22:56 0:22:20

61 3011 岡田 耕平 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 0:18:12 0:36:17 0:54:45 1:14:25 1:37:17 1:58:05 2:18:54 2:41:25 3:02:30 3:24:03 3:48:00

0:18:05 0:18:28 0:19:40 0:22:52 0:20:48 0:20:49 0:22:31 0:21:05 0:21:33 0:23:57

DNF 3023 原 邦夫 ﾊﾗ ｸﾆｵ 0:13:21 0:26:41 0:40:06 0:53:23 1:06:36 1:19:47 1:32:57 1:47:57

0:13:20 0:13:25 0:13:17 0:13:13 0:13:11 0:13:10 0:15:00

DNF 3016 赤木 寛明 ｱｶｷﾞ ﾋﾛｱｷ 0:18:26 0:36:22 0:54:41 1:13:30 1:33:25 1:53:47 2:15:16 2:38:15

0:17:56 0:18:19 0:18:49 0:19:55 0:20:22 0:21:29 0:22:59

DNF 3014 伊藤 寛人 ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ 0:16:22 0:32:08 0:48:01 1:09:20

0:15:46 0:15:53 0:21:19

2020長居公園30.943kmマラソン
開催日：2020/1/5

30.943km　男子18歳以上
主催：runinfo/Wind up

会場：長居公園長距離走路特設会場


